BUTTERFEST REEDSBURG, WI 06/15/18

6500 # OUTLAW
NAME DISTANCE PLACE

KEVIN NEMEC 278.84 1ST
MATT BIRD 270.432 2ND
MIKE TURNER 257.204 3RD
JORDAN LUKE 250.168 4TH
JOHN HARRIS 246.105 5TH
BOB HUSKER 227.204 6TH

11,000 # 2.4 ALTERED

NAME DISTANCE PLACE
BRIAN KELLER 278.66 1ST
JASON KLEPPE 273.84 2ND
CHRISTOPHER FULBRECHT 255.696 3RD
JUSTIN SVENDSEN 249.24 4TH
JEREMY NYHUS 245.84 5TH

SUPER STOCK GAS 4X4 TRUCKS

NAME DISTANCE PLACE
HEATHER HAMM 248.228 1ST
STEVE HAMM 247.552 2ND
ROSS DAVIS 239.504 3RD
JASON EDWARDS 236.54 4TH

HOT FARM



NAME
RON DIGMAN
JOSH ROELLING
DAVE GATES
ETHAN FREY

JAMIE KOCH

SEMIS
NAME
STEVE SHIELDS
BLAKE WESTPHAL
JOEY ROCHLING
DALE BAUER

JOHN TRACY

3.0 DIESEL TRUCKS
NAME
GREG STRANDLIE

CHAD FRIETAG

2.5/ 2.6 DIESEL TRUCKS
NAME
TROY SANKEY
STEVE MUELLER
RANDY STEINHOFF
CLINT BADER
DYLAN THURK

STARR NELSON

DISTANCE
287.996
276.36
276.192

273.109

DISTANCE
264.24
251.456
235.846
231.276

213.66

DISTANCE
261.708

253.312

DISTANCE
262.3
261.624
260.104
257.108
248.1

108.228

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

5TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

5TH

PLACE
1ST

2ND

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

6TH



HOT STREET DIESEL TRUCKS
NAME
TIM HERSHBERGER
TYLER SANDIFER
ZACH SHIMOIOK
AUSTIN HINZE
ASHTON DAHLGREN

AARON VOLK

NON POINTS HOOK

DISTANCE
284.936
264.156
250.864
248.924
245.348

224.336

PLACE

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH



