BUTTERFEST REEDSBURG, WI 06/15/18

6500 # OUTLAW

NAME	DISTANCE	PLACE
KEVIN NEMEC	278.84	1ST
MATT BIRD	270.432	2ND
MIKE TURNER	257.204	3RD
JORDAN LUKE	250.168	4TH
JOHN HARRIS	246.105	5TH
BOB HUSKER	227.204	6TH

11,000 # 2.4 ALTERED

NAME	DISTANCE	PLACE
BRIAN KELLER	278.66	1ST
JASON KLEPPE	273.84	2ND
CHRISTOPHER FULBRECHT	255.696	3RD
JUSTIN SVENDSEN	249.24	4TH
JEREMY NYHUS	245.84	5TH

SUPER STOCK GAS 4X4 TRUCKS

NAME	DISTANCE	PLACE
HEATHER HAMM	248.228	1ST
STEVE HAMM	247.552	2ND
ROSS DAVIS	239.504	3RD
JASON EDWARDS	236.54	4TH

HOT FARM

NAME	DISTANCE	PLACE
RON DIGMAN	287.996	1ST
JOSH ROELLING	276.36	2ND
DAVE GATES	276.192	3RD
ETHAN FREY	273.109	4TH
JAMIE KOCH		5TH

SEMIS

NAME	DISTANCE	PLACE
STEVE SHIELDS	264.24	1ST
BLAKE WESTPHAL	251.456	2ND
JOEY ROCHLING	235.846	3RD
DALE BAUER	231.276	4TH
JOHN TRACY	213.66	5TH

3.0 DIESEL TRUCKS

NAME	DISTANCE	PLACE
GREG STRANDLIE	261.708	1ST
CHAD FRIETAG	253.312	2ND

2.5 / 2.6 DIESEL TRUCKS

NAME	DISTANCE	PLACE
TROY SANKEY	262.3	1ST
STEVE MUELLER	261.624	2ND
RANDY STEINHOFF	260.104	3RD
CLINT BADER	257.108	4TH
DYLAN THURK	248.1	5TH
STARR NELSON	108.228	6TH

HOT STREET DIESEL TRUCKS NON POINTS HOOK

NAME	DISTANCE	PLACE
TIM HERSHBERGER	284.936	1ST
TYLER SANDIFER	264.156	2ND
ZACH SHIMOIOK	250.864	3RD
AUSTIN HINZE	248.924	4TH
ASHTON DAHLGREN	245.348	5TH
AARON VOLK	224.336	6TH